enteral feeding system
l e a d e r s  i n  e n t e r a l d e l i v e r y
Medicina SUPERLOCK  System
The SUPERLOCK  connectors are bigger than the
standard Luers and it is mechanically impossible
to connect any device in the SUPERLOCK  system
to any intravenous device under any
circumstances.

MA03     MA02
Bottle Adapter
14-16mm
MA01
MA05
MC01
Male Cap Single
MC08
Male Cap Pack of 8
Bottle Adapter
17-20mm
Ref. No.               Description
Long-term infant
silicone Nasogastric/
Jejunal Tubes
MGSIL4/40        4FR X 40cm
MGSIL5/40        5FR x 40cm
MGSIL5/60        5FR X 60cm
MGSIL5/90        5FR X 90cm
MGSIL6/40        6FR x 40cm
MGSIL6/60         6FR x 60cm
MGSIL6/90        6FR x 90cm
MGSIL8/40        8FR x 40cm
MGSIL8/60         8FR x 60cm
MGSIL8/90        8FR x 90cm
Sets and Accessories
Medicines
Needle
Milk Straw

Drainage Bag
MED250M
Drainage Bag
MED100M
Drainage
Bag
MED50M
Nasogastric Feeding Tubes
Double Lumen
Neonatal Suction Tube
MNF02
Ref. No.               Description
Short-term
Nasogastric Tubes
MG4/40          4FR X 40cm
MG5/40          5FR X 40cm
MG5/50          5FR X 50cm
MG5/80          5FR X 80cm
MG5/90          5FR X 90cm
MG6/40          6FR X 40cm
MG6/50         6FR X 50cm
MG6/60          6FR x 60cm
MG6/80          6FR X 80cm
MG8/40          8FR x 40cm
MG8/50         8FR X 50cm
MG8/80         8FR X 80cm
MG8/90         8FR X 90cm
MG10/80        10FR X 80cm
Surfactant
Administration Kit
MSF01

MGSIL5/90     5FR x 90cm Silicone                      10
MGSIL6/40     6FR x 40cm Silicone                      10
MGSIL6/60     6FR x 60cm Silicone                      10
MGSIL6/90     6FR x 90cm Silicone                      10
MGSIL8/40     8FR x 40cm Silicone                      10
MGSIL8/60     8FR x 60cm Silicone                      10
MGSIL8/90     8FR x 90cm Silicone                      10
Double Lumen Tubes
MNF02           Neonatal Replugle Tube                   5
Enteral Extension Sets
MF150Y          150cm Extension Set Female          50
MF150MM       150cm Entension Set Male              50
MF075            75cm Extension Set                       50
MF150            150cm Extension Set                      50
Enteral Drainage Bags
MED50M         50ml Enteral Drainage Bag             50
MED100M       100ml Enteral Drainage Bag            50
MED250M       250ml Enteral Drainage Bag            50
MED500M       500ml Enteral Drainage Bag           50
Accessories
C005M           Medicine Straw                              50
C020M           Milk Straw                                    50
MC01              Male Cap (Packed Singly)               50